Heorhiian Artem Paviovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Ecological inspection in Zhytomyr Oblast (Region),
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Nov. 13, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.93
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is
35 067 954,45 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 43 216 062,50 UAH, that in 16.703 times exceeds
income of 2 587 330,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1049

3. overall value of the property and assets 40 525 960,45 UAH
exceeds income 451 658,00 UAH in 89.7271 times

4. amount of luxury cars - 1

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Heorhiian Halyna Yuriivna wife —

Heorhiian Timur Artemovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17875
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17875
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17875
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17875
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23137
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23137
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23137
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23137

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

MpAT KuiB-[HiNnpoBCbKe
MMMN3T, perioHasbHNN
MeHeaXep

MpAT Kuie-OHiNnpoBCbKe
MMMN3T, perioHanbHUN
MeHenxep

MpAT KuiB-[OHiNnpoBCbke
MMMN3T, perioHasbHNN
MeHenXep

MpAT"Knis-[HiNpOBCbKe
MMNMA3T", perioHanbHUI
MeHeOxep

Hep>xaBHa eKonoriyHa
iHCMeKuia y XKUTOMUPChKIi
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK

Hep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCneKkuia y XapKiBCbKin
obnacTi, HaYanbHUK

State Ecological Inspection in
Kharkiv oblast (region), Head

llep>xaBHa ekonoriyHa
iHCMeKLia y XapKiBCbKil
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHNK

18 626,09

18 626,09

18 626,09

9 519,12

9519,12

5261,78

4 393,26

4 393,26

435,54

435,54

435,54

401,13

401,13

244,09

979,67

979,67


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5037f27-e275-4094-afd1-dd1ead1ff5b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac4124e3-c29d-4458-b59b-00f082766611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d4db57-0ee5-4d09-91a8-da7f15968c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7b21c17-55e7-4b3f-86b1-3a2e970c7af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e299ec-3c8e-45f1-8a6b-3b2b953ae104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_902e55bb-52fe-474e-bc75-9593cb543f0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ee2e0bf-1135-4970-b268-92f952f9f350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_955a09ab-3dcc-4411-84d0-e7abf7b64e27

2015

2015

[

Hlep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa 41 378,54
iHCMeKLia y XapKiBCbKil
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK

State Ecological Inspection in 41 378,54
Kharkiv oblast (region), Head

66
253,14

66
253,14


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fd50251-6cd8-4e7d-bf00-b0bb1c83ac5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ae8622d-8797-4b41-ab00-ad51f0773152

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

551
500,00

551
500,00

551
500,00

560
500,00

560
500,00

600
000,00

600
000,00

600
000,00

600
000,00

600
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5037f27-e275-4094-afd1-dd1ead1ff5b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5037f27-e275-4094-afd1-dd1ead1ff5b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5037f27-e275-4094-afd1-dd1ead1ff5b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac4124e3-c29d-4458-b59b-00f082766611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac4124e3-c29d-4458-b59b-00f082766611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac4124e3-c29d-4458-b59b-00f082766611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d4db57-0ee5-4d09-91a8-da7f15968c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d4db57-0ee5-4d09-91a8-da7f15968c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d4db57-0ee5-4d09-91a8-da7f15968c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7b21c17-55e7-4b3f-86b1-3a2e970c7af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7b21c17-55e7-4b3f-86b1-3a2e970c7af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7b21c17-55e7-4b3f-86b1-3a2e970c7af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e299ec-3c8e-45f1-8a6b-3b2b953ae104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e299ec-3c8e-45f1-8a6b-3b2b953ae104

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

— 629
000,00

— 677
000,00

— 677
000,00

900 680
000,00 000,00

600
000,00

700
000,00

700
000,00

700
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e299ec-3c8e-45f1-8a6b-3b2b953ae104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_902e55bb-52fe-474e-bc75-9593cb543f0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_902e55bb-52fe-474e-bc75-9593cb543f0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_902e55bb-52fe-474e-bc75-9593cb543f0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ee2e0bf-1135-4970-b268-92f952f9f350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ee2e0bf-1135-4970-b268-92f952f9f350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ee2e0bf-1135-4970-b268-92f952f9f350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_955a09ab-3dcc-4411-84d0-e7abf7b64e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_955a09ab-3dcc-4411-84d0-e7abf7b64e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_955a09ab-3dcc-4411-84d0-e7abf7b64e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fd50251-6cd8-4e7d-bf00-b0bb1c83ac5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fd50251-6cd8-4e7d-bf00-b0bb1c83ac5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fd50251-6cd8-4e7d-bf00-b0bb1c83ac5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ae8622d-8797-4b41-ab00-ad51f0773152

2015 Cash 900 680 — 700 50 15
000,00 000,00 000,00 000,00 000,00

2015 Other — — — — — —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ae8622d-8797-4b41-ab00-ad51f0773152
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ae8622d-8797-4b41-ab00-ad51f0773152

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5037f27-e275-4094-afd1-dd1ead1ff5b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac4124e3-c29d-4458-b59b-00f082766611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d4db57-0ee5-4d09-91a8-da7f15968c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7b21c17-55e7-4b3f-86b1-3a2e970c7af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e299ec-3c8e-45f1-8a6b-3b2b953ae104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_902e55bb-52fe-474e-bc75-9593cb543f0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ee2e0bf-1135-4970-b268-92f952f9f350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_955a09ab-3dcc-4411-84d0-e7abf7b64e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fd50251-6cd8-4e7d-bf00-b0bb1c83ac5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ae8622d-8797-4b41-ab00-ad51f0773152

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5037f27-e275-4094-afd1-dd1ead1ff5b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac4124e3-c29d-4458-b59b-00f082766611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d4db57-0ee5-4d09-91a8-da7f15968c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7b21c17-55e7-4b3f-86b1-3a2e970c7af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e299ec-3c8e-45f1-8a6b-3b2b953ae104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_902e55bb-52fe-474e-bc75-9593cb543f0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ee2e0bf-1135-4970-b268-92f952f9f350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_955a09ab-3dcc-4411-84d0-e7abf7b64e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fd50251-6cd8-4e7d-bf00-b0bb1c83ac5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ae8622d-8797-4b41-ab00-ad51f0773152

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

3170.0 sq.

3170.0 sq.

3170.0 sq.

3170.0 sq.

3170.0 sq.

3170.0 sq.

1402.0 sq.

1402.0 sq.

1402.0 sq.

1402.0 sq.

397.0 sq

397.0 sq

397.0 sq

198.5 sq

198.5 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)

193.22 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5037f27-e275-4094-afd1-dd1ead1ff5b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac4124e3-c29d-4458-b59b-00f082766611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d4db57-0ee5-4d09-91a8-da7f15968c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7b21c17-55e7-4b3f-86b1-3a2e970c7af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e299ec-3c8e-45f1-8a6b-3b2b953ae104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_902e55bb-52fe-474e-bc75-9593cb543f0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ee2e0bf-1135-4970-b268-92f952f9f350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_955a09ab-3dcc-4411-84d0-e7abf7b64e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fd50251-6cd8-4e7d-bf00-b0bb1c83ac5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ae8622d-8797-4b41-ab00-ad51f0773152

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

Mepcegec 1200 2015

Mepcegec 1200 2015

Mepcepec 1200 2015

Mepcegec 1200 2015

Mepcepec 1200 2015

Mepcepec 1200 2015

Mepcepec 1200 2015

Mepcepec 1200 2015

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5037f27-e275-4094-afd1-dd1ead1ff5b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac4124e3-c29d-4458-b59b-00f082766611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d4db57-0ee5-4d09-91a8-da7f15968c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7b21c17-55e7-4b3f-86b1-3a2e970c7af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e299ec-3c8e-45f1-8a6b-3b2b953ae104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_902e55bb-52fe-474e-bc75-9593cb543f0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ee2e0bf-1135-4970-b268-92f952f9f350
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_955a09ab-3dcc-4411-84d0-e7abf7b64e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fd50251-6cd8-4e7d-bf00-b0bb1c83ac5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ae8622d-8797-4b41-ab00-ad51f0773152

CAREER:

Oct. 30, 2018 — till Nov. 13, 2018 State Ecological inspection in
Zhytomyr Oblast (Region), Head

Dec. 21, 2011 — till Nov. 13, 2018 State Ecological Inspection in
Kharkiv oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2080
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2080
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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